Where
voted Reason for Provisional

Early
1 In County Address Change

2 In County Address Change

3 In County Address Change

4 Name Change

5 New registration

6 In County Address Change

7 Deceased

8 Moved from other County

9 1st ballot lost in mail

10  New registration

11  In County Address Change

12 New registration

13  In County Address Change

14  Moved from other County

15 In County Address Change

16  In Co Address/2nd ballot

17  In County Address Change

18 Moved from other County

19 Not registered

20 In County Address Change

21  Notregistered

22 Not registered

23  Not registered

24 Cancelled

25 In County Address Change

26  In County Address Change

27 2 ballots lost in mail
FAIRVIEW

1 Cancelled

Name change

Name change

Moved from other County
Moved form other County

A b~ WN

New registration

Precinct
Voted

Hia W2
Hia W2
Hia W4
Hia W4
Mission
Hia W2
Hia W2
Fairview
Hia Twp
Hia W3
Hia Twp
Wash
Hor W2
Hia W3
Pad

Hia W3
Hia Twp
Hamlin
Mission
Reserve
Hia W4
Hamlin
Hia W2
Fairview
Hor W1
Hia W3
Hia Twp

Powhattan
Fairview
Morrill
Morrill
Fairview
Fairview

Accepted

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Statutes

25-215 25-2302
25-1136 (c)

25-3702

25-215 25-2302
25-215 25-2302
25-3702

25-3702

25-215 25-2302
25-215 25-2302
25-215 25-2302
25-215 25-2302
25-215 25-2302
25-215 25-2302
25-3702

25-3702

Not registered in Brown County

Advance Voter, died after ballot returned

Registered in other county
Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County

Registered in other county

Registered in other county
Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County

Registered in other county
Registered in other county
Not registered in Brown County



7 In county move
8 In county move
9 In county move

10 Moved form other County
11  New registration

12  New registration

13  In county move

ROBINSON
1 New registration
New registration
In county move
New registration
In county move
Moved from other County
Moved from other County

00 N O Ul WN

Moved from other County

HORTON

New registration

In county move

In county move

In county move
Cancelled

In county move

In county move

In county move

Move from other County

=
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10  New registration
11  In county move

12  Move from other County
13 VOID

14  Didn't receive adv ballot
15 New registration

16  New registration

17  New registration

18 In county move

19  New registration

Powhattan
Powhattan
Fairview
Powhattan
Powhattan
Powhattan
Morrill

Robinson
Irving
Irving
Robinson
Irving
Robinson
Robinson
Irving

Ward 2
Washington
Ward 2
Ward 1
Ward 3
Ward 1
Ward 3
Ward 2
Mission
Mission
Ward 3
Ward 1

Ward 1
Ward 1
Ward 1
Ward 3
Ward 1
Mission

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No

25-3702
25-215
25-215

25-215
25-215

25-215

25-3702

25-3702
25-3702

25-215

25-215

25-3702
25-215

25-3702

25-215
25-215
25-215

25-215

25-2302
25-2302

25-2302
25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

25-2302
25-2302
25-2302

25-2302

Registered in other county
Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County
Registered in other county

Registered in other county
Registered in other county

Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County

Registered in other county
Not registered in Brown County

Registered in other county

Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County



20  New registration

21  Move from other County

22 Move from other County

23 Novalid ID

24 Novalid ID

25 In county move
HIAWATHA

1 In County move

2 In County move

3 In County move

4 In County move

5 In County move

6 Adv ballot not received

7 Moved from other County

8 In County move

9 In County move

10 In County move

11  New registration

12 Novalid ID

13  In County move

14  Moved from other County

15 In County move

16  In County move

17  New registration

18 In County move

19  New registration

20 In County move

21 In County move

22 In County move

23 In County move

24 Name Change

25  New registration

26  Adv ballot not received

27  New registration

28 In County move

29  In County move

30 Moved from other County

Mission
Ward 1
Washington
Washington
Washington
Ward 2

Ward 1
Ward 1
Ward 3
Ward 3
Ward 3
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 1
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Reserve
Hamlin
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 4
Ward 3
Ward 3
Hamlin
Ward 3
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Hia Twp
Ward 2
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

25-215
25-3702
25-3702

25-2908(e)
25-2908(e)

25-3702

25-215

25-3702

25-215

25-215

25-215

25-215

25-3702

25-2302

Not registered in Brown County
Registered in other county
Registered in other county

25-3002(b) Did not provide ID

25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

25-3002(b) Did not provide ID

Registered in other county

Not registered in Brown County
ID provided

Registered in other county

Clerical Error
Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County

Registered in other county



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Cancelled

In County move

In County move

In County move

In County move

In County move

Name Change

Moved from other County
In County move

New registration

New registration

New registration

New registration

Moved from other County
New registration

In County move

In County move

In County move

New registration

In County move

In County move
Cancelled 2005

In County move

Moved from other County
In County move

In County move

Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 2
Ward 2
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 3
Ward 2
Ward 3
Hamlin
Ward 3
Hia Twp
Ward 1
Ward 3
Ward 2
Ward 2
Ward 4
Ward 2
Ward 2
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 2
Ward 4
Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 2

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

25-215

25-3702

25-215
25-215
25-215
25-215
25-3702
25-215

25-215

25-215

25-3702

25-2302

25-2302
25-2302
25-2302
25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

25-2302

Not registered in Brown County

Registered in other county

Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County
Not registered in Brown County
Registered in other county

Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County

Not registered in Brown County

Registered in other county



	Sheet1

