

Where voted	Reason for Provisional	Precinct	Voted	Accepted	Statutes	
<b>Early</b>						
1	In County Address Change	Hia W2	Yes			
2	In County Address Change	Hia W2	Yes			
3	In County Address Change	Hia W4	Yes			
4	Name Change	Hia W4	Yes			
5	New registration	Mission	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
6	In County Address Change	Hia W2	Yes			
7	Deceased	Hia W2	No	25-1136 (c )		Advance Voter, died after ballot returned
8	Moved from other County	Fairview	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
9	1st ballot lost in mail	Hia Twp	Yes			
10	New registration	Hia W3	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
11	In County Address Change	Hia Twp	Yes			
12	New registration	Wash	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
13	In County Address Change	Hor W2	Yes			
14	Moved from other County	Hia W3	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
15	In County Address Change	Pad	Yes			
16	In Co Address/2nd ballot	Hia W3	Yes			
17	In County Address Change	Hia Twp	Yes			
18	Moved from other County	Hamlin	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
19	Not registered	Mission	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
20	In County Address Change	Reserve	Yes			
21	Not registered	Hia W4	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
22	Not registered	Hamlin	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
23	Not registered	Hia W2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
24	Cancelled	Fairview	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
25	In County Address Change	Hor W1	Yes			
26	In County Address Change	Hia W3	Yes			
27	2 ballots lost in mail	Hia Twp	Yes			

## FAIRVIEW

1	Cancelled	Powhattan	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
2	Name change	Fairview	Yes			
3	Name change	Morrill	Yes			
4	Moved from other County	Morrill	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
5	Moved form other County	Fairview	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
6	New registration	Fairview	No			Not registered in Brown County

7	In county move	Powhatan	Yes			
8	In county move	Powhatan	Yes			
9	In county move	Fairview	Yes			
10	Moved form other County	Powhatan	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
11	New registration	Powhatan	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
12	New registration	Powhatan	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
13	In county move	Morrill	Yes			

## ROBINSON

1	New registration	Robinson	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
2	New registration	Irving	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
3	In county move	Irving	Yes			
4	New registration	Robinson	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
5	In county move	Irving	Yes			
6	Moved from other County	Robinson	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
7	Moved from other County	Robinson	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
8	Moved from other County	Irving	No	25-3702		Registered in other county

## HORTON

1	New registration	Ward 2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
2	In county move	Washington	Yes			
3	In county move	Ward 2	Yes			
4	In county move	Ward 1	Yes			
5	Cancelled	Ward 3	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
6	In county move	Ward 1	Yes			
7	In county move	Ward 3	Yes			
8	In county move	Ward 2	Yes			
9	Move from other County	Mission	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
10	New registration	Mission	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
11	In county move	Ward 3	Yes			
12	Move from other County	Ward 1	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
13	VOID					
14	Didn't receive adv ballot	Ward 1	Yes			
15	New registration	Ward 1	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
16	New registration	Ward 1	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
17	New registration	Ward 3	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
18	In county move	Ward 1	Yes			
19	New registration	Mission	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County

20	New registration	Mission	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
21	Move from other County	Ward 1	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
22	Move from other County	Washington	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
23	No valid ID	Washington	No	25-2908(e)	25-3002(b)	Did not provide ID
24	No valid ID	Washington	No	25-2908(e)	25-3002(b)	Did not provide ID
25	In county move	Ward 2	Yes			

#### HIAWATHA

1	In County move	Ward 1	Yes			
2	In County move	Ward 1	Yes			
3	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
4	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
5	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
6	Adv ballot not received	Ward 2	Yes			
7	Moved from other County	Ward 3	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
8	In County move	Ward 1	Yes			
9	In County move	Ward 1	Yes			
10	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
11	New registration	Ward 3	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
12	No valid ID	Reserve	Yes			ID provided
13	In County move	Hamlin	Yes			
14	Moved from other County	Ward 3	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
15	In County move	Ward 4	Yes			
16	In County move	Ward 4	Yes			Clerical Error
17	New registration	Ward 3	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
18	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
19	New registration	Hamlin	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
20	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
21	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
22	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
23	In County move	Ward 4	Yes			
24	Name Change	Hia Twp	Yes			
25	New registration	Ward 2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
26	Adv ballot not received	Ward 1	Yes			
27	New registration	Ward 2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
28	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
29	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
30	Moved from other County	Ward 4	No	25-3702		Registered in other county

31	Cancelled	Ward 2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
32	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
33	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
34	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
35	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
36	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
37	Name Change	Ward 3	Yes			
38	Moved from other County	Ward 2	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
39	In County move	Ward 3	Yes			
40	New registration	Hamlin	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
41	New registration	Ward 3	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
42	New registration	Hia Twp	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
43	New registration	Ward 1	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
44	Moved from other County	Ward 3	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
45	New registration	Ward 2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
46	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
47	In County move	Ward 4	Yes			
48	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
49	New registration	Ward 2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
50	In County move	Ward 1	Yes			
51	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
52	Cancelled 2005	Ward 2	No	25-215	25-2302	Not registered in Brown County
53	In County move	Ward 4	Yes			
54	Moved from other County	Ward 1	No	25-3702		Registered in other county
55	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			
56	In County move	Ward 2	Yes			